Filter Papers
• Qualitative Filter Papers are manufac-
tured from 100% alpha cotton cellulose.
• Primarily used for clarifying and removing
precipitates, these papers are ideal for
filtrations that do not require low ash.
• Six types of qualitative papers are
available. Choice of paper is usually

125 100 5A.125
150 100 5A.150
185 100 5A.185
240 100 5A.240
285 100 5A.285
300 100 5A.300
330 100 5A.330
360 100 5A.360
400 100 5A.400
500 100 5A.500
Sheets, size
485 x 560 100 5A.485560
Grade No. 5B
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
55 100 5B.055
70 100 5B.070
90 100 5B.090
110 100 5B.110
125 100 5B.125
150 100 5B.150
185 100 5B.185
240 100 5B.240
285 100 5B.285
300 100 5B.300
330 100 5B.330
360 100 5B.360
400 100 5B.400
500 100 5B.500
Sheets, size
485 x 560 100 5B.485560
Grade No. 5C
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
55 100 5C.055
70 100 5C.070
90 100 5C.090
110 100 5C.110
125 100 5C.125
150 100 5C.150
185 100 5C.185
240 100 5C.240
285 100 5C.285
300 100 5C.300
330 100 5C.330
360 100 5C.360
400 100 5C.400
500 100 5C.500
Sheets, size
485 x 560 100 5C.485560
38
Filter Papers
Quantitative Filter Papers
Ordering Information